
Mfg Part Number PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Change MSRP Warranty
Shipping 

Weight (lbs.)
UPC Code

Galaxy Tab & Tab Pro:

SCH-I705MKAVZW Galaxy Tab 2 7.0 LTE (Verizon) - Form Factor: Tablet, Touchscreen;  Operating System: Android™ 4.1, Jellybean;  Camera (Front): VGA; Camera (Rear): 3.2MP;  Features: Smile 

Shot; Geo-tagging; Editing Modes; Camcorder; DivX® ; HD Recording; HD Playback; Video Share; Online Image Uploading;  Weight:  12.2 oz;  Battery Standby Time: Memory 

(Internal): 2GB RAM & 16GB On-Board Memory;  Memory (External): microSD, microSDHC up to 32 GB;  CPU: Exynos™ 1.6 GHz Quad-Core;  Display: 8";  Display Resolution: 1280 

x 800 Pixel;  User Interface: Samsung Traditional UI; Widgets; TouchWiz; Smart Unlock; Accelerometer;  Audio: Music Player; Compatible Music Files, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, AC-3 

Sound: AMR-NB/WB, FLAC, iMelody, MID, MP3, OGG (vorbis), OTA, RTTTL/RTX, SP-MIDI, WAV, WMA, XMF; Audio, Streaming; Ringtones, Polyphonic; MP3/Music Tones;  Video: 

Video Player; Compatible Video Files, 1080p Playback Full HD in 1280 x 800 screen @ 30 fps Video Codec: Divx, H.264, H.263, MPEG4, VC-1, VP8, WMV7/8, Sorenson Spark 

Format: 3GP(MP4), AVI(Divx), FLV, MKV, WEBM, WMV(ASF); Video, Streaming;  Fun and Entertainment: Downloadable Content; Wallpapers, Animated; Samsung Widget Gallery;  

Business and Office: Microsoft® Office-compatible; vCard/vCalendar;  Messaging Options: Email; Corporate Email; Instant Messaging; Predictive Text (T9®/XT9®);  Included in 

Box: Galaxy Note 8.0, S Pen, Travel Adapter (head), Adapter Plug, 30 Pin Cable (body)

EOL $379.99 365 1.37 635753500769

SM-T210RZWYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 7.0 (Wifi) White - 8GB $249.99 365 1.17 887276856735

SM-T210RGNYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 7.0 (Wifi) Brown - 8GB $249.99 365 1.17 887276851280

SM-T217AZKAATT Galaxy Tab 3 7.0 LTE (AT&T) - 16GB $379.99 365 1.22 887276847054

SM-T217SZWASPR Galaxy Tab 3 7.0 LTE (Sprint) - 16GB $379.99 365 1.22 887276850658

SM-T3100ZWYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 8.0 (Wifi) White - 16GB $379.99 365 0.93 887276856575

SM-T3100GNYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 8.0 (Wifi) Brown - 16GB $379.99 365 0.93 887276851662

GT-P5210ZWYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 10.1 (Wifi) White - 16GB $479.99 365 1.42 887276981727

GT-P5210GNYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 10.1 (Wifi) Brown - 16GB $479.99 365 1.42 887276851655

SM-T217TMKATMB Galaxy Tab 3 7.0 LTE (T-Mobile) New $379.99 365 0.23 610214634894

SM-T9000ZWAXAR Galaxy Tab Pro 12.2 (Wifi) White - 32GB New $799.99 365 2.36 887276678146

SM-T9000ZKAXAR Galaxy Tab Pro 12.2 (Wifi) Black - 32GB New $799.99 365 2.36 887276677675

SM-T520NZWAXAR Galaxy Tab Pro 10.1 (Wifi) White - 16GB New $599.99 365 1.40 887276566733

SM-T520NZKAXAR Galaxy Tab Pro 10.1 (Wifi) Black - 16GB New $599.99 365 1.40 887276566719

SM-T320NZWAXAR Galaxy Tab Pro 8.4 (Wifi) White - 16GB New $479.99 365 0.95 887276566696

SM-T320NZKAXAR Galaxy Tab Pro 8.4 (Wifi) Black - 16GB New $479.99 365 0.95 887276566672

Galaxy Note & Note Pro:

GT-N5110ZWYXAR Galaxy Note 8.0 (Wifi) White - Carrier: Wi-Fi only;  Form Factor: Tablet, Touchscreen;  Color: Marble white;  Operating System: Android™ 4.1, Jellybean;  Camera (Front): 1.3MP; 

Camera (Rear): 5MP;  Features: Auto Focus; Shot Modes, Buddy Photo Share, Cartoon, Panorama, Share Shot, Single Shot, Smile Shot; Geo-tagging; Camcorder; DivX®; HD 

Recording; HD Playback; Video Share; TV-Out; Online Image Uploading;  Weight:  11.68 oz;  Memory (Internal): 2GB RAM & 16GB On-Board Memory;  Memory (External): 

microSD, microSDHC up to 32 GB;  CPU: Exynos™ 1.6 GHz Quad-Core;  Display: 8";  Display Resolution: 1280 x 800 Pixel;  User Interface: Samsung Traditional UI; Widgets; 

TouchWiz; Smart Unlock; Accelerometer;  Audio: Music Player; Compatible Music Files, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, AC-3 Sound: AMR-NB/WB, FLAC, iMelody, MID, MP3, OGG (vorbis), 

OTA, RTTTL/RTX, SP-MIDI, WAV, WMA, XMF; Audio, Streaming; Ringtones, Polyphonic; MP3/Music Tones;  Video: Video Player; Compatible Video Files, 1080p Playback Full HD 

in 1280 x 800 screen @ 30 fps Video Codec: Divx, H.264, H.263, MPEG4, VC-1, VP8, WMV7/8, Sorenson Spark Format: 3GP(MP4), AVI(Divx), FLV, MKV, WEBM, WMV(ASF); Video, 

Streaming;  Fun and Entertainment: Downloadable Content; Wallpapers, Animated; Samsung Widget Gallery;  Business and Office: Microsoft® Office-compatible; 

vCard/vCalendar;  Messaging Options: Email; Corporate Email; Instant Messaging; Predictive Text (T9®/XT9®);  Included in Box: Galaxy Note 8.0, S Pen, Travel Adapter (head), 

Adapter Plug, 30 Pin Cable (body)

EOL $479.99 365 1.22 887276020037

GT-N5110NKYXAR Galaxy Note 8.0 (Wifi) Brown/Black  - Carrier: Wi-Fi only;  Form Factor: Tablet, Touchscreen;  Color: Black/Brown  Operating System: Android™ 4.1, Jellybean;  Camera (Front): 

1.3MP; Camera (Rear): 5MP;  Features: Auto Focus; Shot Modes, Buddy Photo Share, Cartoon, Panorama, Share Shot, Single Shot, Smile Shot; Geo-tagging; Camcorder; DivX®; 

HD Recording; HD Playback; Video Share; TV-Out; Online Image Uploading;  Weight:  11.68 oz;  Memory (Internal): 2GB RAM & 16GB On-Board Memory;  Memory (External): 

microSD, microSDHC up to 32 GB;  CPU: Exynos™ 1.6 GHz Quad-Core;  Display: 8";  Display Resolution: 1280 x 800 Pixel;  User Interface: Samsung Traditional UI; Widgets; 

TouchWiz; Smart Unlock; Accelerometer;  Audio: Music Player; Compatible Music Files, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, AC-3 Sound: AMR-NB/WB, FLAC, iMelody, MID, MP3, OGG (vorbis), 

OTA, RTTTL/RTX, SP-MIDI, WAV, WMA, XMF; Audio, Streaming; Ringtones, Polyphonic; MP3/Music Tones;  Video: Video Player; Compatible Video Files, 1080p Playback Full HD 

in 1280 x 800 screen @ 30 fps Video Codec: Divx, H.264, H.263, MPEG4, VC-1, VP8, WMV7/8, Sorenson Spark Format: 3GP(MP4), AVI(Divx), FLV, MKV, WEBM, WMV(ASF); Video, 

Streaming;  Fun and Entertainment: Downloadable Content; Wallpapers, Animated; Samsung Widget Gallery;  Business and Office: Microsoft® Office-compatible; 

vCard/vCalendar;  Messaging Options: Email; Corporate Email; Instant Messaging; Predictive Text (T9®/XT9®);  Included in Box: Galaxy Note 8.0, S Pen, Travel Adapter (head), 

Adapter Plug, 30 Pin Cable (body)

EOL $479.99 365 1.22 887276856452

SM-P6000ZWYXAR Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Edition 16GB (WiFi) White $649.99 365 1.6 887276966670

SM-P6000ZKYXAR Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Edition 16GB (WiFi) Black $649.99 365 1.6 887276966663

SM-P6000ZWVXAR Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Edition 32GB (WiFi) White $699.99 365 1.6 887276965109

SM-P6000ZKVXAR Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Edition 32GB (WiFi) Black $699.99 365 1.6 887276965505
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SM-P9000ZWVXAR Galaxy Note Pro 12.2 32GB (Wifi) White New $899.99 365 2.36 887276965628

SM-P9000ZKVXAR Galaxy Note Pro 12.2 32GB (Wifi) Black New $899.99 365 2.36 887276965635

SM-P9000ZWFXAR Galaxy Note Pro 12.2 64GB (Wifi) White New $999.99 365 2.36 887276960166

SM-P9000ZKFXAR Galaxy Note Pro 12.2 64GB (Wifi) Black New $999.99 365 2.36 887276960173

Options and Accessories:

New $119.99 365 0.4 635753500929

EFC-1G5SGECXAR Book Cover (Galaxy Tab 2 7.0) $59.99 365 0.4 887276010687

EFC-1H8SGECXAR Book Cover (Galaxy Tab 2 10.1) $69.99 365 0.7 887276010922

ETC-S1G2BEGXAR S Pen (6.5pi for Built-in Pen Slot) (10.1" Galaxy Note) $49.99 365 0.1 635753500905

EFC-1G2NGECXAR Book Cover (Gray) (10.1" Galaxy Note) $59.99 90 0.7 887276002880

EFC-1G2NWECXAR Book Cover (White) (10.1" Galaxy Note) $59.99 90 0.7 887276002873

EF-BP600BBEGUJ Book Cover (Black) $69.99 90 0.6 887276965871

EF-BP600BWEGUJ Book Cover (White) $69.99 90 0.6 887276965918

ET-PP600SBEGUJ S Pen (Note 2 10.1) $34.99 90 0.5 887276965574

EFC-1B1LBECXAR Pouch - Dark Brown (10.1" Galaxy Note and 10.1" Galaxy Tab 2) $34.99 90 0.7 635753492651

EFC-1E3LDECXAR Pouch (Dark Brown) (7.0" Galaxy Tab 2) $34.99 90 0.3 635753496345

EF-BT210BSEGUJ Book Cover - GREY (Galaxy Tab 3 7.0) $59.99 365 0.1 887276854793

EF-BT310BBEGUJ Book Cover - BLACK (Galaxy Tab 3 8.0) $59.99 365 0.1 887276854854

EF-SN510BSEGUJ Standing Pouch 8" (Galaxy Tab 3 8.0/ Note 8.0) $49.99 365 0.1 887276979960

EF-BP520BBEGUJ Book Cover - BLACK (Galaxy Tab 3 10.1) $59.99 365 0.1 887276982274

EF-BN510BSEGUJ Book Cover - Grey (Galaxy Note 8.0) $59.99 365 0.1 887276979915

ET-PN510SWEPUJ S Pen (Note 8 built-in Pen Slot) (Galaxy Note 8.0) $34.99 365 0.1 887276849539

EE-D100TNWEGUJ Desktop Dock (11Pin) (GT3 7.0", GT3 8.0", GT3 10.1", GN 8.0") $49.99 365 0.1 887276846880

ETA-U90JBEGXAR Travel Charger (11Pin) (GT3 7.0", GT3 8.0", GT3 10.1", GN 8.0") $34.99 365 0.1 887276795386

ET-H10FAUWEGUJ HDMI Adapter (11Pin) (GT3 7.0", GT3 8.0", GT3 10.1", GN 8.0") $49.99 365 0.1 887276955872

EPL-AU10WEGXAR USB Adapter (11Pin) (GT3 7.0", GT3 8.0", GT3 10.1", GN 8.0") $24.99 365 0.1 887276854502

EE-BT550UBEGUJ Bluetooth Keyboard New $99.99 365 1 887276978062

EF-BP900BBEGUJ PRO Book Cover 12.2 (Black) New $79.99 365 0.23 887276964850

EF-BP900BWEGUJ PRO Book Cover 12.2 (White) New $79.99 365 0.23 887276964836

EF-BT320WBEGUJ Tab PRO Book Cover 8.4 (black) New $59.99 365 0.15 887276559537

EF-BT320WWEGUJ Tab PRO Book Cover 8.4 (white) New $59.99 365 0.15 887276559520

EF-BT520BBEGUJ Tab PRO Book Cover 10.1 (Black) New $69.99 365 0.19 887276559513

EF-BT520BWEGUJ Tab PRO Book Cover 10.1 (white) New $69.99 365 0.19 887276559506

ET-MP900DBEGUJ S-Mouse (Black) New $49.99 365 0.2 887276569659

ET-MP900DWEGUJ S-Mouse (White) New $49.99 365 0.2 887276569642

Extended Warranty Options:

P-GT-1HXXT0L 2 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Tab/Notes GT3 7, GT3 8, GT3 10.1, GT2 7, GT2 10.1, Note 8, Note 10.1 (16GB), Note 10.1 (32GB), Note 10.1 2014 Ed. 

(16GB)

$119.99 n/a n/a 8806085074279

P-GT-1PXXT0L 2 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Tab/Notes GT3 7, GT3 8, GT3 10.1, GT2 7, GT2 10.1, Note 8, Note 10.1 (16GB), Note 10.1 (32GB), Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (16GB) $39.99 n/a n/a 8806085074293

P-GT-2HXXT0L 3 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Tab/Notes GT3 7, GT3 8, GT3 10.1, GT2 7, GT2 10.1, Note 8, Note 10.1 (16GB), Note 10.1 (32GB), Note 10.1 2014 Ed. 

(16GB)

$179.99 n/a n/a 8806085074224

P-GT-2PXXT0L 3 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Tab/Notes GT3 7, GT3 8, GT3 10.1, GT2 7, GT2 10.1, Note 8, Note 10.1 (16GB), Note 10.1 (32GB), Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (16GB) $79.99 n/a n/a 8806085074262

P-GT-1PXXT0M 2 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (32GB) $54.99 n/a n/a 8806085074354

P-GT-2PXXT0M 3 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (32GB) $99.99 n/a n/a 8806085074309

P-GT-1HXXT0M 2 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (32GB) $129.99 n/a n/a 8806085074248

P-GT-2HXXT0M 3 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (32GB) $229.99 n/a n/a 8806085074194
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